
os Friday, July 20
6. 0 The. Adventures of Rocky. Starr:Destination Venus6.15 New Zealand Artists6.30 Wanimond Organ Harmonies
6.45 Georgia Gibbs Sings7. 0 Slow feat
7.15 Sports Review (Mark Comber)
7.30 Frontier Marshal8.1 Celebrity Parade8.30 The Donald Peers Show9. 3 Modern Melody Makers9.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 Homestead Harmonies10.15 At Close of Day10.380 Close down

OXA 20d¥ANGANUL6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Murphy),featuring Beauty; and Air Mail fromHollywood10. O Folk Songs and Dances10.16 Something Sentimental10.30 Johnny Green and his Orchestra10.45 Film Favourites11. O Music for Al
11.165 Tunes of the Times11.30 Hits of Yesterday11.45 Accordiana
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: NurserysSing-Song (BRC)0 In a Daneing MoodWeather Report and Town TopicsTwo in Accord
Tip Top TunesFrontier Marshal
Ininja the Avenger08088

8.30 The Edmundo Ros Orchestra
8.45 Light Classics9.4 At the Console9.15 The Noel Coward Programme9.45 Death Takes Small BitesNick Travis QuintetBarbara Carroll Trio
Close downae eco;=ao

XN NELSON ss1340 ke
6. Oa.m. Rreakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast8. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. O Doctor Paul
10.145 The Far Country10.30 Nelson Eddy Sings10.46 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 English Radio Stars11.30 Hits of Yesteryear12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga ofof Dayy Crockett6. 0 Dinner Musie6.30 Musie from the Movies7.0 ‘The Quiz Kids
7.30 Frontier Marshal8.0 The London Story
8.26 Memories of Victor Herbert
8.45 Round and About: "A series oftalks by Cecil Manson (NZBS)$.:3 Dancing ‘Time9.30 George Barnes Ensemble (VOA)
9.43 Billy Eckstine (vocal)10. 0 The World of Jazz (VOA)10.30 Close down

SYACHRISTCHURCH690 ke 434 m.
9.30 a.m. Inia Te Wiata (baritone)9.45 Robert Farnon’s Orehestra10. 0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service10.45 The Deep River Boys11. 0 Mainly for Women: A Governess InEgypt, by Fay Hudson; Pencarrow Saga,by Nelle Scanlan
11.30. Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)1.23 p.m. Conterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainiy for Women: Mobile Micro-phone; Help for the Home. Cook2.30 Music While You Work

4 mM.

3. 0 Classical Hour
String Quartet in F Schumann’ Brahms LiederTrio in C for Two Violins and Cello

Boccherini
|it) Two Stars and a Story
)15 Joe Loss and his Orchestra4.30 The Female Variety /

QO Music for the Evening6.15 Children’s Session: The House at |an Tiggers Don’t Climb -)6.46 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians :6. 0 Light Music
7.416 Sports Magextie (NZBS)7.48 Groucho Marx with Ken

Lane’s |Singers8.0 Arctic Trawler: The Story of a|deep-sea vessel (BBC) /8.30 The Great Escape :

11.20 Close down | : {

3Y¢GHRISTCHUR
5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Jean Pougnet, Kathleen = Sturdy(violins), Harold Danks, Jonn Dyer(violas), James Whitehead and PeterKeaven (cellos)
Sextet in E Flat, Op. 24. No. 1

i12
Boccherini

|
7.15 2000 Years from the Ides of March:
:

)

;

’
|

The Statesman, a talk by W. LangNZBS
| 7.30 Henry Wood Promenade ConcertThe BBC Symphony Orchestra econ-ducted by Sir Malcolm SargentMareh Slav
TO the .Perest
Don Juan’s Serenade
Piano Concerto No. 1 in B Flat MinorCasse Noisette Snite Tchaikovski(RBG)
GRAMME (Owen Jensen)For details see 1Y¥C)10.30 The Nine Tailors: The Bells inTheir Courses (BBC)11. O Close down

BXC 1160.2MARU,,, ,6. O a.m. Breakfast Melodies7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)10. O Bookelub of the Air
10.145 My Other Love

9.0 MOZART BICENTENARY PRO- |

| 10.30 Mystery Stable10.45 keyboard Capers114.0 Calling Temuka
| 41.15 Solo Instrumentalists
| 11.30 Tunes from the World's Hit Parades
|

12. 0 Close down
| 5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:
: The Saga of Davy Crockett
|
6.0 Melody Parade

| 6.415 Sports Preview
| 6.30 Sexophone Stylings
6.45 Edmundo Ros and his Ruumba Band2 Songs of the Screen

|
7.15 Variety Time

|
7.30 Frontier Marshal

| 8.40 Just for You8.23 Kostelanetz Favourites
8.45 Kound and About; The Magic Fluteof N.Z., by Cecil Manson
9%. 3 We Sang Them Long Ago: [opiilarsongs of vestervear With the World Con-cert Orchestra and Jesse Crawford
9.50 Short Story: The Prisoner, by Les- |lie Cleveland (NZBS)

|, 70. & Werman, Goodman and Garner
:
10.30 Close downieee ee

| 9.45a.m. Morning Star
10. 010.18
| 40.30(44. 0

Devotional service
The Final Year
Music While You Work
Women’s Session: Safety in thefiome-Burns and Secalds, by HarryBoth

with
11.39

am (NZBS); Doing the Flowers,
Barry Ferguson
Morning Coneert

2. Op.m. Music of the Eighteenth Cen-tury
Italian Coneerto in £ Minor
Partita No. 2 in D Minor for Un-
&
‘3
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accompanied Violin BachLatin Flavour
Musie While You Work
Popular Russian Music
The Burtons of Banner Street
Spell of the South Seas
Louis Armstrong
Children’s Session: Seven Little

Australians; Jungle Doetor

6. 0
7.30

Notable New Zealand Trees
(NZBS)

Sports Preview (lan F. Thompson)Play: Beginners Act One, by An-
thony Buckeridge (NZBS)
9.30
10. 0
10.30

A
Over to the ScotsTranquil Mood
Mose down

DUNEDIN
780 kc. 384 m.

9.30 a.m. The Legend of Kathie’ Warren9.45
10.20
10.45
Music While You Work
Devotional Service
Topics for Women: People WhoMatter, by Arthur Manning; News fromthe Ibrary, by A. H. Reed; Indonesia, bySylvia Smith; Gardens, Gardening andMou itains

141.30 Morning ConcertVienna State Opera Orchestra\ Fleven Vieuma Danceés BeethovenLicla Aibanese (soprano)Italian Songs
12. 0 Dunedin Community Sing(Frow the Embagsy Theatre)

|
2. O p.m. Short Story: Shadow, by DenysBal Baker, told by Charles Sinciair *

(NZBS)
2.15 Famous Conductors

| 2.30 Musie While You Work
(3416 The Citadel
3.30 Classical HourNights in the Gardens of Spain Falla
. Antar Symphonic Suite, Op. 9

Rimsky-KorsakovDance of the Seven Veils R. Strauss4,30 Snowflakes Cardiff Choir
4.45 Rudolf Friml (piano)5.0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s | Session: Your OwnGarden. Jungle Doctor; Puzzle Corner6. 0 Mantovani’s Orchestra
7.15 For the Sportsman (LankfordSmith)
7.45 Roy Smeck’s Paradise Islanders8.0 Tangoes with the Castifiians
8.11 Three’s Company: Jean McPherson,John Hoskins and Finlay Robb (organ)(NZBS)
| 8.30 Dad and Daye
9.30 Rhapsody in Rhythm with JulianLee’s Band (Studio)
9.50 The Great Escape
10.20 Rhythm Parade (Scrutineer)11. O London News
191.20 Close down

AYC 500, PUNEDIN,,
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour

i 6..0 Dinner Music
17. 0 The Philharmonia Orchestra: Overture
Scherzo (Midsummer. Night’s Dream)

Mendelssohn7.16 1955 Edinburgh FestivalDietrich Fischer-Dieskau (baritone) withGerald Moore (piano)Recital of Lieder by Brahnis(BBC)
8. 0 The New Symphony OrchestraSymphony No, 2, Op.'19 Barber8.27 Max Rostal (violin)
Sonata, Op. 13 Frankel8.42 Words in Caancery: Dr. Nigel fast-gate talks about Italie Seript (NZBS)

9. 0 MOZART BICENTENARY PRO.
_ GRAMME (Owen Jensen)’ (For details see 1YC)10.30 Anthony Pini (ceflo) with the Lon-don Philharmonie OrchestraGoncerto im E Minor Elgar41. 0 Close down

AYT ANYERCARGILL,720 ke
9.30 am. Classical Cameo
10. 0 Devotional service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street10.30 Music While You Work
O Women’s Session: Country News-letter; Mexican Sketches, by Guy Youne

|} 11.30 Morning Concert(For details see 4YA)2. 0 p.m. . The Evil Lady2.16 Symphonic WorksSuite for Strings CorelliSyinphony in pb CherubiniAdagio and Fugue in © Minor Mozart
i 3. 0 Song and Story of the Maori
| (NZBS)
| 3.15 Lyn Murray Concert Orchestra
| 3.30 Music While You Work4 0 Seottish Session
| 4.15 Showtime
| 4.45 Bill MeGuMe’s Quartet
1/5. 0 Songs from The Time, The Place:
and The Girl
5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Story-lime; Sea Folk
5.45 Latin American Rhythms6. 0 Brass Bands
6.20 Pioneer Diary
7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 Speak tne Speech ! Pray You: A
,/programme to celebtate 50 -vears of theRoyal Academy of Dramatic Art (BBY)8.29 Curtain Up: Presenting excerptsfrom Opera
Romeo and Juliet Berlioz
9.30 Sports Roundup10. 0 Wayne King Show10.30 Hedley Ward Trio10.45 Your Dancing Party (VOA)11.20 Close down

LICIA ALBANESE, who presentsItalian songs in 4YA's Morning Con
cert today

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, JULY 16

1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation, conducted by James Robertson,Wellington.
1.47-2. 0 The World We Live In.
2.40-3. 0 French Lesson No. 14 for Post-Primary Schools.

TUESDAY, JULY 17
1.25-1.40 p.m. Here Lies Adventure: "Colombus Sails," by C. Walter

Hodges. 3

1.40-2. 0 Literature: The Water Sprite (BBC).
WEDNESDAY, JULY 18

1.25-1.45 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors, conducted by Keith Newson, Christ-church,
1.45-2. 0 Storytime for Juniors: "Little Half Chick"

THURSDAY, JULY 19
1.30-2. 0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class, conducted by G. E.Wilkinson, Dunedin.

FRIDAY, JULY 20
1.25-1.40 p.m. Singing for Juniors, conducted by Joan Easterbrook-Smith,Wellington,
1.40-2. 0 New Zealand Research Stations: "Grasslands Division."


